300m jooks
41,16

41,64
41,70
42,23
42,70
42,86
43,53
44,33
45,76
45,88
(10)
46,91
46,98

Piibe Kirke Aljas

Liis Grete Atonen

Katre Sofia Palm

Stella Sohvi Altmets

Hanna Sdnajalg

Ramona Eliis A. Metsaranta
Getrin Koort

Inessa Halliste

Hanna Otsman

Rebeka Ojasaar

Egle Privoi
Elisabeth Okk

16.03.00 Tartu U. ASK
20.05.01 Audentese SK
30.05.00 Audentese SK
18.09.01 Nomme KJK
29.06.00 Tartu U. ASK
22.07.01 SK Altius
18.03.01 Tartu SS Kalev
26.05.01 SK Fortis
09.06.01 SK Leksi 44
31.08.01 KJK Kose 2000

28.12.01 Kuusalu SK
03.05.00 Tartu SS Kalev

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1 u20

2 u20

3 u20

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

20.01
30.01
20.01
30.01
20.01
20.01
20.01
30.01
20.01
06.01

06.01
20.01

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19
19



